Matrox 4SightXB
Industrial and medical imaging platform
Matrox 4Sight XB is an industrial and medical imaging platform featuring an Intel®
single/multi-core CPU with standard PCIe® expansion slots. Carefully selected
embedded components ensure long term availability, making it ideal for OEMs
looking to maximize their return on investment. The combination of Matrox 4Sight XB
hardware with Matrox Imaging Library (MIL) software ensures interoperability and
time to market.

Fax: +1 (514) 822-6273
Software
Ordering Information
Refer to MIL datasheet.
Notes: 1. Subject to Mircosoft Software License Terms that must be accepted prior to use.
Hardware (Ordered separately)
4XaaayHD1Y BZe*
Power Cord
A = North American
E = European
U = UK
Expansion modules
BZ = Brick form factor and PCIe® riser card
Operating System
Y = Microsoft® Windows® Professional for Embedded Systems
Memory
1 = 1 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-667
2 = 2 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-667
4 = 4 GB, Dual-channel DDR2-667
Hard Disk
HD1 = 250 GB
Processor
20C = 2.0 GHz Celeron® 550 (533 MHz FSB, 1 MB L2)
22D = 2.2 GHz CoreTM 2 Duo - T7500 (800 MHz FSB, 4MB L2)